Fecha/lugar
20/09/2512:40

20/09/2512:40

20/09/2513:30

20/09/2513:30

20/09/2514:20

20/09/2515:10

P xporty

Torneo Padel Solidario by ROTARY

Calendario: TERCERA Femenina / Grupo D

Local

Neus Mauri
Eva Alvarez-Ossorio Escudero

Monica Ojeda Lorenzo
Carime Alfie Aguilar

Lourdes Alcén Sanz
Elena Acerete

Sandra Lépez Martinez
Sara Delgado De Las Heras

Sandra Lépez Martinez
Sara Delgado De Las Heras

Monica Ojeda Lorenzo
Carime Alfie Aguilar

1/1

Resultado

7-9

7-9

9-2

9-5

4-9

Visitante

Sandra Lopez Martinez
Sara Delgado De Las Heras

Lourdes Alcén Sanz
Elena Acerete

Neus Mauri
Eva Alvarez-Ossorio Escudero

Monica Ojeda Lorenzo
Carime Alfie Aguilar

Lourdes Alcén Sanz
Elena Acerete

Neus Mauri
Eva Alvarez-Ossorio Escudero



	Torneo Padel Solidario by ROTARY
	Calendario: TERCERA Femenina / Grupo D


